:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8590326

Mar 08, 2024 14:27 (UTC)

In epoch 268,447 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 627655 - 0.018328039 ETH®
72.82 USD

2 627656 - 0.018414909 ETH®
73.17 USD

3 627657 - 0.062073425 ETH®
246.64 USD

4 627658 - 0.018355773 ETH®
72.93 USD

S 627659 - 0.018372140 ETH®
73.00 USD

6 627660 - 0.018395588 ETH®&®
73.09 USD

7 627661 - 0.018400555 ETH®
73.11 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8590326
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/268447
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627655
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627656
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627657
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627658
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627659
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627660
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627661

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

627662

627663

627664

627665

627666

627667

627668

627669

627670

Validator Id

1089900

Amount

- 0.018363106
72.96 USD

- 0.018410611
73.15 USD

- 0.018398478
73.10 USD

- 0.018353019
72.92 USD

- 0.018398754
73.10 USD

- 0.018401130
73.11 USD

- 0.018389874
73.07 USD

- 0.018393575
73.08 USD

- 0.018320933
72.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.043938439
174.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627662
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627663
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627664
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627665
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627666
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627667
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627668
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627669
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/627670
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1089900

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



