

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8590326</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 08, 2024 · 14:27 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>268,447</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>627655</u>	- 0.018328039 ETH ⊘ 72.82 USD
2	<u>627656</u>	- 0.018414909 ETH ⊘ 73.17 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>627657</u>	- 0.062073425 ETH ⊘ 246.64 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>627658</u>	- 0.018355773 ETH ⊘ 72.93 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>627659</u>	- 0.018372140 ETH ⊘ 73.00 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>627660</u>	- 0.018395588 ETH ⊘ 73.09 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>627661</u>	- 0.018400555 ETH ⊘ 73.11 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>627662</u>	- 0.018363106 ETH ② 72.96 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>627663</u>	- 0.018410611 ETH ③ 73.15 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>627664</u>	- 0.018398478 ETH ③ 73.10 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>627665</u>	- 0.018353019 ETH ③ 72.92 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>627666</u>	- 0.018398754 ETH ③ 73.10 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>627667</u>	- 0.018401130 ETH ③ 73.11 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>627668</u>	- 0.018389874 ETH ③ 73.07 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>627669</u>	- 0.018393575 ETH ③ 73.08 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>627670</u>	- 0.018320933 ETH 🐼 72.79 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1089900</u>	+ 0.043938439 ETH 🤣
		174.58 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.